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FANOUT TABLE )
ROTATE 90 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION FIBER TYPE |SC ADAPTER
SC | COLOR |MTP COLOR
P1 BLUE 1 1 (BLUE) MTP Male 12 Fiber to 6 Duplex SC | MMF OM3
o7 TORANGE | 2 N 7oRANGE)  |FSP-MTMI-SCDé-M3 12 Port MMF OM3 50/125um | AQUA
3 (GREEN
P3 | GREEN 3 4 (BROWN
P4 | BROWN | 4 y/idss _(_12 SVF;EJE MPO SC/UPC
P5| GRAY | 5 Z4 f——%ﬁz INSERTION | RETURN | INSERTION | RETURN
p6 | WHTE | N ‘—(—18 BLACK) LOSS LOSS LOSS LOSS
p7 RED 7 MPO ADAPTER KEY 9 (YELLO <0.5dB | >20dB | <0.30dB | >25dB
(OUTSIDE) 0 (VIOLET)
P8 | BLACK 8 11 (PINK)
MALE (WITH PINS)
P9 | YELLOW | 9 12 (AQUA
P10| VIOLET | 10
PI1| PINK 1
P12| AQuA |12 oot | mons | o0 |l eSO Y| Rt Andorer wadisis usa
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: |DRAWNBY - Phone: 1.800.341.5266
<12 [305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DZINN 12/14/2020 an INFINIT@ brand 1.978.682.6936
v o e i3 % | OrRisELLG 121142020 | CATEGORY
P e oo | ananm FIBER OPTICS

1. GUARANTEED VALUE ON IL AND RL AS WHOLE MODULE.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
3. COUPLERS SHALL BE SHIPPED WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED. (NOT SHOWN)

4. COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED

ALL

OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

>£>X<z : '32[5[]5] FRéf}gNs UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
XXX=+.005[.13] ANGLES +1° MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1 MTP Male (12 fiber) to 6 Duplex SC connectors
LGX Fan-out cassette, OM3 multimode

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. <1 MAY OLCUR 43321 FSP-MTM1-SCD6-M3 | A
SCALE: NONE ‘ CAD FILE: FSP-MTM1-SCD6-M3.SLDDRW ‘SHEET 1 OF 1
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